

Effective 03/10/2023 Supersedes all previous versions

Henry[®] a Carlisle Company Partnership with Max Frank[®]

Henry Blueskin PreSeal™ Pre-Applied Waterproofing System

At Henry, our mission is Building Confidence[™] – the assurance to our customers that Henry solutions are top quality and can be trusted to meet the highest industry standards, throughout the building envelope.

Blueskin PreSeal product and literature include the tagline, "In Partnership with Max Frank", as an identification of the partnership between Henry and the distinguished German manufacturer. Both Max Frank and Henry focus on the production, sale, and service of quality construction materials worldwide.

Product logos

Blueskin PreSeal products contain Henry and/or Max Frank logos (including Zemseal[®] family of products). Materials supplied by Henry, inclusive of the Max Frank logo as shown below, are eligible for coverage under the Henry Warranty Program.



Henry Blueskin PreSeal Pre-Applied Waterproofing System

The following Henry Blueskin PreSeal Pre-Applied Waterproofing System materials are eligible for coverage under the Henry Warranty Program.

Blueskin PreSeal Pre-Applied Waterproofing

- 1. Blueskin PreSeal 320 Pre-Applied Waterproofing Membrane
- 2. Blueskin PreSeal 435 Pre-Applied Waterproofing Membrane

Blueskin PreSeal Pre-Applied Waterproofing Accessories*

- 1. Henry Blueskin PreSeal Tape 50S Acrylic Lap & Fastening Tape
- 2. Henry Blueskin PreSeal Tape 120V Reinforced Acrylic Detailing Tape (Zemseal by Max Frank)
- 3. Henry Blueskin[®] WP200
- 4. Henry 925 BES Sealant
- 5. Henry DB Drainage Composites
- 6. Henry Synko-Flex[®] Waterstop
- 7. Henry Tie-Back Covers
- 8. Henry MiraSTOP™ BW
- 9. Henry MiraSTOP IW
- 10. Henry MiraSTOP NBW
- 11. Henry MiraSTOP SS
- 12. Henry Tie-Back Covers

*Henry a Carlisle Company is a part of Carlisle Construction Materials. **Henry, Blueskin, Blueskin PreSeal, Synko-Flex and Hydro-Flex Waterstop are registered trademarks of Henry Company. Carlisle is a registered trademark of Carlisle Companies Inc. MiraSTOP is a trademark of Carlisle Companies Inc. Zemseal is a trademark of Max Frank.

Ask us today about other Henry[®] solutions that help manage the flow of water, air, vapor and energy.

Building Envelope Systems® Roofing | Air Barrier | Waterproofing